ROAD NAME

COWICHE CANYON LN.
COWICHE CANYON LN.
COWICHE CANYON RD

CITY RESERVOIR RD.
GARRETSON LN.
VICTORY LN.
CAVANAUGH RD.
ALMO RD. *PM*
MARSH RD.
PATNODE ST.
28TH ST. N.
CASCADIA PK DR.
CASCADE RD.
MOUNTAINVIEW AVE.
HILLCREST DR.
31ST ST. N.
CUTOFF RD.
ADAMSVIEW RD.
REST HAVEN RD.
34TH ST. N.

37TH ST. N.
HILLCROFT WAY
40TH ST. N.
KROUM RD.
BROADVIEW
JUDY LN.
LOCKHART RD.
PANORAMA DR.
NUGENT ST.
RIDGEWAY DR.
MORNINGSIDE DR.
BRIDLE WAY
BRIDLE LN.
OLIVER DR.

63RD ST. S.

64TH ST. S.
PATRICIA AVE.
BURMAN WAY
EKELMAN RD.
CHARRON RD. E.
HOLY ROSARY RD.
HI-VALLEY VIEW ST.
NORMAN RD. E.
DUFFIELD RD. E.
HILL RD.

SMITH RD.

HOFF RD.
DESMARAIS RD.
DESMARAIS RD.
DESMARAIS RD.
DESMARAIS RD.
HENDERSON RD.
BROOKS RD.
MOXEE DUMP RD.
GAMACHE RD.
ROBILLARD RD.
LAFRAMBOISE RD.
AARON RD.
PRIMROSE CT.
BIRCHFIELD LN.
LORRY LN.
HERLOU PL.

LYLE AVE.
WEEMS WAY
MISSOURI AVE.
POMONA RD. S.
RAY SYMMONDS RD.
T.P.RD.

FMP FROM

OCOWICHE CANYON RD.
0.0153ft COWICHE CNYN RD
1.1753ft COWICHE CNYN LN
0.12.12mi PECKS CNYN RD

ONACHES HGTS. RD.

OEND OF ROAD

OKEYS RD.

OBIRCHFIELD RD. W.
0.6615TH ST. N.

028TH ST. N.

O0CASCADE RD.

0CASCADE RD.

OBUTTERFIELD RD.

OHILLCREST DR.

OBUTTERFIELD RD.

OBUTTERFIELD RD.

OBUTTERFIELD RD.

OCUTOFF RD.
2.31Begin COUNTY MAINT.

OTERRACE HEIGHTS DR.

O0COMMONWEALTH RD.

037TH ST. N.

0COMMONWEALTH RD.
0.1944TH ST. S.

OMOUNTAINVIEW AVE.

OMOUNTAINVIEW AVE.

OHILLCREST DR.

OROZA HILL DR.

OTERRACE HEIGHTS DR.

OMORNINGSIDE DR.

OCANYON RD. N.

OBITTNER RD.

OTERRACE HEIGHTS DR.

OBITTNER RD.

OEND OF ROAD

OPATRICIA AVE.

064TH ST. S.

063RD ST. S.

OMIERAS RD.

OWALTERS RD.

OSR 24

OPRIV. RD. (1/2 R/W)

OST HILAIRE RD.

0COOMBS RD.

OPOSTMA RD.

ODEERINGHOFF RD.

ODEERINGHOFF RD.
6.45DESMARAIS CUT OFF RD
5.32Segment Marker #2
4.24Segment Marker #1

3.2BEANE RD.
0.07370ft KONNOWAC PASS

OKONNOWAC PASS RD.

OKONNOWAC PASS RD.

ORIVARD RD. S.
0.86LAFRAMBOISE RD.
1.51BELL RD.

0GAMACHE RD.

OAARON RD.

O0THORP RD.

OGOODLANDER RD. W.

OHERLOU DR.

OHERLOU DR.
0.25HERLOU DR.

OSR 823

OPOMONA RD.

OSELAHRD. E.

OFIRING CENTER RD.

TMP TO

0.0153ft COWICHE CNYN RD
0.12END OF ROAD
2.36END OF ROAD
0.31END OF ROAD
0.07END OF ROAD
0.17END OF ROAD
0.06VICTORY LN.
0.21END OF ROAD
0.83END OF ROAD
0.07CASCADIA PK DR.
0.11END OF ROAD
0.1528TH ST. N.
0.32BUTTERFIELD RD.
0.1331ST ST. N.
0.1531ST ST. N.
0.13HILLCREST DR.
0.19REST HAVEN RD.
0.18BUTTERFIELD RD.
3.27HILLCREST DR.
0.25END OF ROAD
0.23MOUNTAINVIEW AVE.
0.09END OF ROAD
0.19MOUNTAINVIEW AVE.
0.25END OF ROAD
0.1END OF ROAD
0.05END OF ROAD
0.19END OF ROAD
0.13END OF ROAD
0.17END OF ROAD
0.13CANYON RD. N.
0.06158ft after RIDGEWAY
0.25BARRICADE
0.13BRIDLE WAY
0.3END OF ROAD
0.09END OF ROAD
0.04BURMAN WAY
0.0763RD ST. S.
0.11MORRIER LN.
0.37SCHOOL RD. (CITY)
0.59422ft W CULV #0782
0.12END OF ROAD
0.25NORMAN RD. E.
0.24END OF ROAD
1ST HILAIRE RD.
0.41END OF ROAD
0.99SR 24
0.29END OF ROAD
7.39SR 24
6.45DESMARAIS CUT OFF RD
5.32Segment Marker #2
4.24Segment Marker #1
0.38END OF ROAD
1.26END OF ROAD
0.09END OF ROAD
0.5FAUCHER RD.
1.49END OF ROAD
1.65158ft bf END OF RD
0.15PRIMROSE CT.
0.14END OF ROAD
0.3BIRCHFIELD RD.
0.11END OF ROAD
0.04END OF ROAD
0.09TERRY LN. (CITY)
0.32END OF ROAD
0.14END OF ROAD
0.26158ft bf CUL DE SAC
1.24SELAH RD. E.
0.25END OF ROAD

LENGTH EST DATE

0.01
0.11
1.19
0.19
0.07
0.17
0.06
0.21
0.17
0.07
0.11
0.15
0.32
0.13
0.15
0.13
0.19
0.18
0.96
0.25
0.23
0.09
0.19
0.06
0.1
0.05
0.19
0.13
0.17
0.13
0.06
0.25
0.13
0.3
0.09
0.04
0.07
0.11
0.37
0.59
0.12
0.25
0.24
1
0.41
0.99
0.29
0.94
1.13
1.08
1.04
0.31
1.26
0.09
0.5
0.63
0.14
0.15
0.14
0.3
0.11
0.04
0.09
0.07
0.14
0.26
1.24
0.25

4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025



PERRY WAY
LEININGER DR.
WILSON RD.

TIPP RD.
SCHLAGEL RD.
CORRIEDALE RD. N.
KINNE LN.
LANCASTER RD.
DITTER RD.
JOHNSON RD.
ARCHIE RD.
HOFFMAN RD.
BUCHANAN RD.
BRATHOVDE RD.
BRATHOVDE RD.
GRABER RD.
ANDERSON RD.
HEXON RD.
SAGEWOOD DR.
MCGREER RD.
MILES RD.

SHEEP CO RD.
HUNTZINGER RD. E.
HUNTZINGER RD. W.
HUNTZINGER RD. W.
RODMAN RD.
FREIMUTH RD.
TAYLOR RD.
MCKEE RD.

RANKIN RD.

SELAH RIDGE RD.
POULIN RD.
GRABENSTEIN RD.
PARISH RD.
TAYLOR RD. W.

RESERVOIR LOOP RD.

SLADE RD.
BRIGIT RD.
GALLOWAY DR. N.
BASALT WAY
GARDEN DR.
DONELSON LN.
CAMFIELD RD.
OLD STAGE WAY
BRINTON RD.
DENNY AVE. *PM*
BLUE SPRUCE LN.
URBAN AVE. *PM*
HARMONY LN.
PLEASANT HILLS DR.
LINK RD. *PM*
GLEED RD. E.

PLEASANT VALLEY PL.

MITCHELL PL.
STARK RD.

GLEED PL.
MCCORMICK RD.
SHADBOLT RD.
ORCHARD RITE RD.
KERSHAW DR. S.
KERSHAW DR. N.
SUNNYSLOPE RD.
VALLEY VIEW RD.
LOCUST LN.
KEL-LOWRY RD.
SIMMONS RD.(CITY)
ALLAN RD. E.
CRAIG RD.

LEWIS RD.
KLOCKHAMER RD.

OT.P. RD.
OPERRY WAY
OPOMONA HEIGHTS RD.
OPOMONA RD. E.
OTIPP RD.
OPOMONA RD. E.
OWENAS RD. N.
1.15WENAS RD. N.
ONAGLER RD.
ONAGLER RD.
OLAMPE RD.
OARCHIE RD.
OBRATHOVDE RD.
OWENAS RD. N.
0.81N WENAS RD.
0.39BRATHOVDE RD.
0GORE RD.
0.51GORE RD.
O0ADOBE WAY
OHUNTZINGER RD. E.
OSHEEP CO RD.
1.02HUNTZINGER RD. W.
OHUNTZINGER RD. W.
OHUNTZINGER RD. E.
1.02RODMAN RD.
OWENAS RD. N.
1.03BOYD RD.
OMCKEE RD.
OBAKER RD.
OSELAH LOOP RD.
OCOLLINS RD.
OPARISH RD.
OCOLLINS RD.
OSELAH LOOP RD.
OSPEYERS RD.
OSPEYERS RD.
OCRUSHER CNYN RD.
OMAPLEWAY RD.
0.51MAPLEWAY RD.
OGALLOWAY DR.
0.1CEDAR HILL RD.
0OOLD NACHES HWY.
0OLD STAGE WAY
1.13SELAH NACHES RD.
0OLD NACHES HWY.
OURBAN AVE. *PM*
0OLD NACHES HWY.
0OLD NACHES HWY.
0.02106ft E SELAH NACHES
OSELAH NACHES RD.
OGLEED RD. N.
0.85MAPLEWAY RD.

OPLEASANT VALLEY RD.

OMITCHELL DR. S.
0.1106ft after GLEED PL
O0STARK RD.
0.1HWY. 12
0OLD NACHES HWY.
OESCHBACH RD.
0.03158ft af HWY 12
0.02106ft af HWY 12
ODITCH BANK RD.
0.6653ft af DITCH BANK
0.11370ft af MCPHEE RD
0OLD NACHES HWY.
0.35END NACHES C/L
0.05END OF CO. MAINT.
ONACHES RD. S.
0.32END OF BST
ONACHES RD. S.

0.33END OF ROAD
0.23END OF ROAD
0.5TIPP RD.
0.75SCHLAGEL RD.
0.21.21mi af TIPP RD.
1.16SR 821
0.35KINNE LN.
1.4END OF ROAD
0.26END OF ROAD
0.25END OF ROAD
0.25HOFFMAN RD.
0.89BUCHANAN RD.
0.51END OF ROAD
0.81GRABER RD.
1.07END OF ROAD
0.53END OF ROAD
0.26END OF ROAD
0.77END OF ROAD
0.47END OF ROAD
0.42END OF ROAD
0.24MCGREER RD.

1.34STATE GAMELAND BNDRY

0.37END OF ROAD
1.02RODMAN RD.
2.34WENAS RD. N.
1.04END OF ROAD
1.27END OF ROAD
0.43Begin BST
0.8TAYLOR RD.

0.34END OF ROAD
0.29END OF ROAD
0.41COLLINS RD.
0.22PARISH RD.
0.86475ft E of POULIN RD
0.28END OF ROAD
1.35.77mi bf SPEYERS RD
0.76BRIGIT RD.
0.26 PLEASANT HILL RD.
1.01END OF ROAD
0.18END OF ROAD
0.14END OF ROAD
0.33END OF ROAD
0.28END OF ROAD
1.67END OF ROAD
0.15END OF ROAD
0.07SHERRY AVE.
0.14END OF ROAD
0.28DENNY AVE. *PM*
0.12158ft W CUL DE SAC
0.38END OF ROAD
0.13END OF ROAD
0.91END OF ROAD
0.22END OF ROAD
0.07END OF ROAD
0.14END OF ROAD
0.07END OF ROAD
0.56END OF ROAD
0.68END OF ROAD
0.27END OF ROAD
0.42END OF ROAD
0.510LD NACHES HWY.
0.36END OF ROAD
0.86END OF ROAD
0.610LD NACHES HWY.
0.14.12mi bf END OF RD
0.37CLEMAN DR.
0.21ALLAN RD.

1END OF ROAD
0.84END OF CO. MAINT.
0.27END OF ROAD

0.33
0.23

0.5
0.75
0.21
1.16
0.35
0.25
0.26
0.25
0.25
0.89
0.51
0.81
0.26
0.14
0.26
0.26
0.47
0.42
0.24
0.32
0.37
1.02
1.32
1.04
0.24
0.43

0.8
0.34
0.29
0.41
0.22
0.86
0.28
1.35
0.76
0.26

0.5
0.18
0.04
0.33
0.28
0.54
0.15
0.07
0.14
0.28

0.1
0.38
0.13
0.06
0.22
0.07
0.04
0.07
0.46
0.68
0.27
0.39
0.49
0.36
0.19

0.5
0.14
0.02
0.16

0.52
0.27

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025

5/8/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025



RUDD RD.
PLETKE RD.
WHITTEN RD.
ROBERTS RD.
ECHO CT.

ECHO GLEN PL.
VAUGHN RD.
HAHN RD.
WHERRY RD.
MCCOY RD.
BLINE RD.
SHANNON RD.
EHLER RD.
SCHULLER GRADE
MAHONEY RD.
TRACK RD.
APPLE WAY RD.
LIVENGOOD RD. E.
BEFFA RD.
BEFFA RD.
SCHRAEDER RD.
SCHRAEDER RD.
NOYE RD.
PONGALA RD.
PONGALA RD.
TIETON RD. W.
TIETON HGTS RD.
HATTON RD. E.
HATTON RD.
WEBERT RD.
KAIL RD.

NASH RD.

LINSE RD.
BAESE RD.
PIONEER WAY
KLENDON DR.
HILLMAN RD.
MARBLE RD. EXT
MARBLE RD.
WICKERSHAM RD.
FRIEDLINE RD.
GHORMLEY RD.
GROMORE RD.
YULE RD.
CARVO RD.
OLSON RD.
OLSON RD.
BOWERS RD.
HOMESTEAD RD.
WILLOWLAWN RD.
SCHLECT RD.
RODGERS RD.
FISK RD.

COTTONWOOD RD. N.

HUBBARD RD.
BARBER RD.
GIBBLER RD.
MOORE RD.
STUMP RD.
SARA LOOP
GILBERT RD.
MARKS RD.
NELSON RD.
LYNCH LN.

AMERICAN FRUIT RD.

HACKETT RD.
ROCKSTROM RD.
WILEY RD. S.
AHTANUM RD. S.
AHTANUM RD. S.

0COWICHE RD. N.
ONACHES-TIETON RD.
ONACHES HGTS. RD.
ONACHES HGTS. RD.
0YOUNG GRADE
0YOUNG GRADE
0YOUNG GRADE
ONACHES HGTS. RD.
ONACHES HGTS. RD.
ONACHES HGTS. RD.
0ZIMMERMAN RD.
0DAHL RD.

ONACHES HGTS. RD.
1.05NACHES HGTS. RD.
OPIONEER WAY N.
0THOMPSON RD.
0.06317ft SUMMITVIEW RD
OELLIOTT RD.
0.5ROSENKRANZ RD.
ONACHES-TIETON RD.
OHAMBELTON RD.

1.04TIETON RD. N.
OFRENCH RD.
OTIETON HGTS RD.

0.36TIETON C/L

0.25PONGALA RD.
OFRANKLIN RD.
0SUMMITVIEW RD.

0.48TIETON RD. S.(CITY)
OHUMPHREY RD.
0SHARP RD.
0SHARP RD.
OHILAND RD.
OUPLAND WAY

1.451.16mi S COWICHE MLL
0SUMMITVIEW RD.
OMARBLE RD.
OMARBLE RD.

0.72MIZE RD. N.
0SUMMITVIEW EXT RD.
OTIETON DR.

0.25BARRETT RD.
0END OF ROAD
OOLSON RD.
OOLSON RD.
OTIETON DR.

1.04BOWERS RD.

OOLSON RD.
OTIETON DR.
0STONE RD.
0STONE RD.
OFISK RD.
0STONE RD.

1.3STONE RD.

0COTTONWOOD CANYON RD

OOCCIDENTAL RD.

O0COTTONWOOD CANYON RD

OOCCIDENTAL RD.
OSTEIN RD.
0ZIER RD.
3.3RICHARTZ RD.
0.69AHTANUM RD.
0.25NELSON RD.
0.21RUTHERFORD RD.

0.910.33 mi. before RUTHERFORD RL

OWILEY RD.
OWILEY RD.
1.27INDIAN RD.(9084)
OWILEY RD. S.
2.07AMERICAN FRUIT RD S

0.96END OF ROAD
1.05RUDD RD.
0.37WILCOX RD.
0.67WATSON RD.
0.03END OF ROAD
0.14END OF ROAD
0.32END OF ROAD
0.27106ft af TRENEER RD
0.53END OF ROAD
0.25END OF ROAD
0.44END OF ROAD
0.45END OF ROAD
0.49END OF ROAD
1.16END OF ROAD
1.18NACHES HGTS. RD.
0.72PIONEER WAY N.
0.5TRACK RD.
0.35LIVENGOOD RD.
1.01DILLEY RD.
0.5ROSENKRANZ RD.
1.04TIETON RD. N.
1.48FRANKLIN RD.
0.71END OF ROAD
0.24TIETON C/L
0.74END OF ROAD
0.96END OF ROAD
0.76HATTON RD.
0.26END OF ROAD
1.5END OF ROAD
1.49SHARP RD.
0.5END OF ROAD
0.3END OF ROAD
0.61HILAND RD.
0.5HILAND RD.
2.5.11mi S COWICHE MLL
0.43HILLMAN RD.
0.6END OF ROAD
0.15CUL DE SAC
1.08END OF ROAD
0.25END OF ROAD
0.38END OF ROAD
0.64TIETON DR.
0.22END OF ROAD
0.45END OF ROAD
0.41END OF ROAD
1.04BOWERS RD.
1.55CARVO RD.
0.5TIETON DR.
0.24END OF ROAD
0.93TIETON DR.
0.97END OF ROAD
0.12END OF ROAD
1.22RODGERS RD.
1.56END OF ROAD
0.96RICHARTZ RD.

0.64COTTONWOOD CANYON RI

0.870CCIDENTAL RD.

1.01COTTONWOOD CANYON RI

0.51MOORE RD.
0.33STEIN RD.
4.05END OF ROAD
1.02GILBERT RD.

0.5END OF ROAD
0.86END OF ROAD
1.24at RUTHERFORD RD.
0.68GILBERT RD.
0.12END OF ROAD
2.03.34mi AHTANUM RD S

11 miaf SWILEYRD S

2.57.5mi AMERICAN FRUIT

0.96
1.05
0.37
0.67
0.03
0.14
0.32
0.27
0.53
0.25
0.44
0.45
0.49
0.11
1.18
0.72
0.44
0.35
0.51

0.5
1.04
0.44
0.71
0.24
0.38
0.71
0.76
0.26
1.02
1.49

0.5

0.3
0.61

0.5
1.05
0.43

0.6
0.15
0.36
0.25
0.38
0.39
0.22
0.45
0.41
1.04
0.51

0.5
0.24
0.93
0.97
0.12
1.22
0.26
0.96
0.64
0.87
1.01
0.51
0.33
0.75
0.33
0.25
0.65

0.3
0.68
0.12
0.01

0.5

5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/3/2025

6/3/2025

6/3/2025

6/3/2025

6/3/2025

6/3/2025



ASPEN AVE.
83RD AVE. S.
84TH AVE. S.
85TH AVE. S.
MARION AVE.
MARION ST.
85TH AVE. S.
OAK AVE.

84TH AVE. S.
88TH AVE. S.
86TH AVE. S.
79TH AVE. S.
RUTHERFORD RD.
SKYVIEW CT.
66TH AVE. S.
53RD AVE. S.
COOLIDGE RD.
40TH AVE. S.
41ST AVE. S.
OAK AVE.
LARCH AVE. *PM*
41ST AVE. S.
37TH AVE. S.
FETZER LN.
LANGELL DR.
HILLSIDE DR.
HILLSIDE PL.
8TH AVE. S.

5TH AVE. S*PM*
GOODMAN RD.

2ND AVE. (PARKER)

3RD AVE. PARKER
4TH AVE. PARKER
COLUMBIA RD.
YAKIMA ST.
YAKIMA ST.
GANGL RD.
BURKE RD.
MELLIS RD.

VISTA RIDGE RD.
BORQUIN RD.
RIGGINS RD.

LOMBARD LOOP RD.

GREEN RD.
ZICKLER RD.
BALLARD RD.
BLISS RD.
DARBY RD. W.
DARBY RD.
BONAIR RD. N.
BONAIR RD. S.
MANUEL LN. N.
MANUEL LN. S.
ROZA DR.
CUTLER WAY
ROBISON RD.
ABBY LN.
BLACKBURN RD.
ELMORE RD.
PALEN RD.
BRANCH RD. E.
BRANCH RD. E.
TAMARA PL.
MARTIN RD.
OLDENWAY RD. N.
EGAN RD.
CAMAS RD. N.
PANSY LN. *PM*
HOFFER RD.

O KELLY LN.

083RD AVE. S.
OASPEN AVE.
OAHTANUM RD.
0.08 MARION AVE.
086TH AVE. S.
085TH AVE. S.
OASPEN AVE.
086TH AVE. S.
O0COOLIDGE RD.

0.38.12mi bf END OF ROAD

0.39AHTANUM RD.

1.28.13mi RUTHERFORD RD

079TH AVE. S.
074TH AVE. S.

0.18.12mi N - WOOLSEY RD

OAHTANUM RD.
040TH AVE. S.

O0SPRING CREEK RD. ABD
O0SPRING CREEK RD. ABD

038TH AVE. S.
038TH AVE. S.
OEMMA LN.
OEMMA LN.
034TH AVE. S.
OHILLSIDE DR.
08TH AVE. S.
OHILLSIDE DR.

OMEADOWBROOK RD.

OHILLSIDE DR.

OEND OF ROAD
0.03MAIN ST.

OMAIN ST.

OYAKIMA ST.

OFRONTAGE RD.

02ND AVE. (PARKER)
0.32LUNDBERG RD.
0.05264ft af THORP RD

OYAKIMA VALLEY HWY.
OYAKIMA VALLEY HWY.

OLOMBARD LOOP RD.
OLOMBARD LOOP RD.
OLOMBARD LOOP RD.
OKNIGHT HILL RD.
OKNIGHT HILL RD.
OKNIGHT HILL RD.
OGILBERT RD.
OGILBERT RD.
OWHITE RD.
OBONAIR RD. N.
1.01GILBERT RD.
OHIGHLAND DR.
OHIGHLAND DR.
OMANUEL LN. N.
3.16GILBERT RD.
0.81END B.S.T.
OBUENA RD.
OBUENA LOOP RD.
OWAMPLER RD.
OBUENA LOOP RD.
OWAMPLER RD.
1.36 TRACK RD. N.
2.05WIERMAN RD.
OTRACK RD. N.

0.1475ft N of BARRACADE

OTRACK RD. N.
OTRACK RD. N.
0.82JONES RD. E.
OCAMPBELL RD.
0.4653ft E CAMPBELL RD
O0ASHUE RD.

0.2186TH AVE. S.
0.06AHTANUM RD.
0.07ASPEN AVE.
0.2END OF ROAD
0.0985TH AVE. S.
0.09END OF ROAD
0.080AK AVE.
0.0785TH AVE. S.
0.26END OF ROAD
0.5END OF ROAD
0.59END OF ROAD
1.59AHTANUM RD. S.
0.25END OF ROAD
0.11END OF ROAD
0.370CCIDENTAL RD.
0.13END OF ROAD
0.0741ST AVE. S.
0.25COOLIDGE RD.
0.25COOLIDGE RD.
0.25END OF ROAD
0.5END OF ROAD
0.08END OF ROAD
0.08END OF ROAD
0.06END OF ROAD
0.125TH AVE. S.*PM*
0.255TH AVE. S.*PM*
0.07END OF ROAD
0.07HILLSIDE DR.

0.12MEADOWBROOK RD.
0.18MEADOWBROOK RD.

0.1YAKIMA ST.
0.08 FRONTAGE RD.
0.2FRONTAGE RD.
0.23END OF ROAD
0.285TH AVE. PARKER
0.82KAYS RD.
0.44END OF ROAD
0.5END OF ROAD
0.33END OF ROAD
0.25END OF ROAD
0.35END OF ROAD
0.37END OF ROAD
0.35END OF ROAD
0.11END OF ROAD
0.67END OF ROAD
0.51END OF ROAD
0.5DARBY RD.
0.25END OF ROAD
0.75DARBY RD. W.
1.54END OF ROAD
0.5END OF ROAD
0.37END OF ROAD
0.5END OF ROAD
3.41END OF ROAD

1.91YAKIMA VALLEY HWY.

0.13ABBY LN.

0.06 ROBISON RD.
0.22END OF ROAD
0.76END OF ROAD
0.43ELMORE RD.
2.05WIEMAN RD.
3.07SR 22
0.07END OF ROAD

0.63PROGRESSIVE RD. E.

0.9PHILLIP JOHN RD.

0.4END OF ROAD
1.35END OF ROAD
0.24END OF ROAD
1.06END OF ROAD
0.25END OF ROAD

0.21
0.06
0.07
0.12
0.09
0.09
0.08
0.07
0.26
0.12

0.2
0.31
0.25
0.11
0.19
0.13
0.07
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.5
0.08
0.08
0.06
0.12
0.25
0.07
0.07
0.12
0.18
0.07
0.08

0.2
0.23
0.28

0.5
0.39

0.5
0.33
0.25
0.35
0.37
0.35
0.11
0.67
0.51

0.5
0.25
0.75
0.53

0.5
0.37

0.5
0.25

11
0.13
0.06
0.22
0.76
0.43
0.69
1.02
0.07
0.53

0.9

0.4
0.53
0.24

0.6
0.25

6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/4/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025



HIGGINS LN.
HIGGINS LN.
HIGGINS LN.
KNIGHT LN.
CAMPBELL RD.
MARTIN RD. S.
WESTVIEW CT.
MCDONALD RD.
MCDONALD RD.
RED APPLE LN.
MCKINLEY RD.
BECKER RD. N.
ROWBERRY WAY
MCKINLEY RD. S.
ROBBINS RD.
ROBBINS RD.
YOUNGSTOWN RD.
ROBBINS RD.

OLD GOLDENDALE RD.
MCKINLEY RD. S.
YOST RD.

YOST RD.

YOST RD.

YOST RD.

YOST RD.

LATERAL A RD.
ASHUE RD.
LATERAL B RD.
ISLAND RD. N.
PUMPHOUSE RD.
PUMPHOUSE RD.
TECUMSEH RD.
2ND ST. (WHITE SWAN;
A ST. (WHITE SWAN)
CHESTNUT RD. W.
BIRCH AVE. E.
MAPLE AVE.
MAPLE AVE. E.
WALNUT AVE. E.
COBURN LOOP (E. INT)
PROGRESSIVE RD.
HINMAN RD.
LAURENT LN.
HARRAH DRAIN RD.
ST MARY RD.
MCDONALD RD.
MCDONALD RD.
BATALI RD.
SHIELDS RD.
GRANHOLM RD.
BROWN RD.

KAYS RD.

JONES RD.

EVANS RD. E.

OWAPATO RD. W.
0.5.5mi af WAPATO RD W
0.75.75mi af WAPATO RD W
O0CAMPBELL RD.
4.55MCDONALD RD.
OBRANCH RD.
OMARTIN RD. S.
4.89ASHUE RD.
5.92LATERAL ARD.
O0CAMPBELL RD.
1.05BRANCH RD.
OMCDONALD RD. E.
OMCDONALD RD.
OMCDONALD RD.
1.01LARUE RD.
2.03YOST RD.
OLARUE RD.
3.02JENSEN RD.
0JENSEN RD.
3YOST RD.
2.630LDENWAY RD. S.
4.63WAPATO RD. S.
5.63CAMPBELL RD.
6.63ASHUE RD.
7.63LATERAL ARD.
11.9YOST RD.

10.05YOST RD.

8.02FORT RD.
OFORT RD.
2.99TECUMSEH RD.

4.241.25Mi W TECUMSEH RD

2at MARION DRAIN RD.
0BIRCH AVE.
OWALNUT AVE. E.
OCURTIS ST.
OBIRCH AVE.
02ND ST. (WHITE SWAN)
OCURTIS ST.
OCURTIS ST.
OWHITE SWAN RD. W.
OHINMAN RD.
0BRANCH RD.
0BRANCH RD.
1.98FORT RD.
0BRANCH RD.
9.92HARRAH DRAIN RD.
8.93HARRAH RD.
OPROGRESSIVE RD.
O0PROGRESSIVE RD.
0BROWNSTOWN RD.
1EVANS RD.
4.11COE RD.
4.19LATERAL C RD.
OEVANS RD.

0.5.5mi af WAPATO RD W
0.75.75mi af WAPATO RD W
1.99PROGRESSIVE RD.
0.47END OF ROAD
5.55BRANCH RD.
0.33HWY. 97
0.13END OF ROAD
5.92LATERAL A RD.
6.93LATERAL B RD.
0.39END OF ROAD
2.04MCDONALD RD.
0.22END OF ROAD
0.33MCDONALD RD.

1FORT RD.
2.03YOST RD.
3.02JENSEN RD.
0.43END OF ROAD
3.53MARION DRAIN RD.
1.5END COUNTY MAINT
3.99JENSEN RD.
3.63MCKINLEY RD. S.
5.63CAMPBELL RD.
6.63ASHUE RD.
7.63LATERAL ARD.
8.65MARION DRAIN RD.
12.53MARION DRAIN RD.
11.3MARION DRAIN RD.
9.03LARUE RD.
0.5END OF ROAD

4.241.25Mi W TECUMSEH RD

5.25END OF ROAD
4at PUMPHOUSE RD.
0.09MAPLE AVE.
0.07END OF ROAD
0.08END OF ROAD
0.07STOCKYARD RD
0.04106ft bf 1ST ST-WS
0.04END OF ROAD
0.12END OF ROAD
0.62WHITE SWAN RD. W.
1.01STEPHENSON RD.
1PROGRESSIVE RD.
0.5END OF ROAD
4.25BRANCH RD.
1MCDONALD RD.
10.94Bridge
9.92HARRAH DRAIN RD.
1BRANCH RD.
1.01EVANS RD.
0.58END OF ROAD
2BROWN RD. N.
5.12END OF ROAD
4.48END OF ROAD
0.75END OF ROAD
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6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
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6/12/2025
6/12/2025
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6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
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6/26/2025
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6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
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